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 Woodland Library Rose Club Calendar of Events 2016-2017 

Month Date, Day Event 

2016 

July July 2 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day 

 July 6 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 July 9 Sat Meeting; Installation of New Board – Scholarship Presentation – Hospitality – Wanda Green 

 July 13, Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 July 19 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room 

 July 20 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 July 27 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

August Aug 3 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Aug 6 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Aug 10 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Aug 13 Sat Meeting: Hospitality TBA; Speaker: Rachael Freeman Long, Farm Advisory for Field Crops and Pest Management, UCNR; topic bats 

 Aug 16 Tues Board Meeting: 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room 

 Aug 17 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Aug 24 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Aug 31 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

September Sept 3 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day  

 Sep 7 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Sep 10 Sat WLRC Garden Maintenance Committee Meeting – 8:30 am in Garden 

 Sept 10 Sat  Meeting, Hospitality TBA; Speaker TBD 

 Sep 14 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Sept 20 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room 

 Sep 21 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day  

 Sep 24 Sat TAG SALE:  Bigelow Driveway, 746 College St., 8:00 am – 2:00 pm, Hospitality TBD 

 Sep 28 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day  

October Oct 1 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day – Apply PREEN and Water it in 

 Oct 5 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Oct 8 Sat Meeting, Hospitality TBA; Speaker:  Rose Club Members Jan and Steve Overaker present their Trip to Japan and the gardens they saw 

 Oct 12 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Oct 18 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room 

 Oct 19 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Oct 26 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

November Nov 2 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 



   July 19, 2016 

2 

 

 Nov 5 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Nov 9 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Nov 10 Thu Pot Luck Dinner Meeting, 5:30 – 8:00 pm, Leake Room. Speaker: Gregg Lowery, Gardens of China and Japan, Hospitality All Club members 

 Nov 15 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room 

 Nov 16 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Nov 23 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Nov 30 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

December Dec 3 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Dec 6 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day – Begin Winter Pruning 

 Dec 7 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Dec 10 Sat Holiday Meeting; Leake Room, Hospitality TBD, Cookie exchange, no speaker just good holiday cheer  

 Dec 14 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Dec 20 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room 

 Dec 21 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

2017 

January Jan 7 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day – Continue Winter Pruning   

 Jan 11 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Jan 14 Sat PRUNING SEMINAR,  Hospitality TBA, Tool Sales Hida Tools ; All Member Garden Work Day at the Library to prune roses 

 Jan 17 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 pm Leake Center Conference Room 

 Jan 18 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Jan 21 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day ; All Member Garden Work Day at the Library to prune roses 

 Jan 25 Wed  WLRC Garden Work Day 

February Feb 1 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Feb 4 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day – Apply PREEN and water it in 

 Feb 8 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Feb 11 Sat Meeting, Hospitality TBA, business meeting, no speaker 

 Feb 12 Sun Valentine’s Tea in the Rotunda of the Library 

 Feb 15 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Feb 21 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room 

 Feb 22 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day  

March Mar 1 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day - Apply Fertilizer 

 Mar 4 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day – Apply Compost 

 Mar 8 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Mar 11 Sat WLRC Garden Maintenance Committee Meeting – 8:30 am in the Garden 

 Mar 11 Sat Meeting, Hospitality TBA; Dr. Rode from Woodland Veterinary Hospital, Pet Safe Landscaping 
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 Mar 15 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Mar 21 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room 

 Mar 22 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Mar 29 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

April Apr 1 Sat WLRC Garden Workday – Apply Mulch 

 Apr 5 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Apr 8 Sat Tour Preparation:  Docent Garden Tour 

 Apr 9 Sun WLRC Annual Garden Tour, noon to 5pm 

 Apr 12 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Apr 18 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room 

 Apr 19 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Apr 26 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

May May 3 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day - Deadheading 

 May 10 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 May 13, Sat Meeting, Hospitality TBD; Speaker TBA 

 May 16 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room   

 May 17 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 May 24 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 May 31 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day  

June Jun 3 Sat WLRC Garden Work Day – Apply PREEN and water it in 

 Jun 7 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day  

 Jun 10 Sat Garden Maintenance Committee Meeting - 8:30 AM in the Garden 

 Jun 10 Sat Business Meeting, Hospitality TBA 

 Jun 14 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Jun 20 Tues Board Meeting, 5:30 Leake Center Conference Room 

 Jun 21 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

 Jun 28 Wed WLRC Garden Work Day 

   
  Meetings are located in the Leake Room, 250 First Street, Wdld, 9:30-9:45 am social; meetings start at 9:45 am.  

Meetings are held on the 2nd Sat. of each month, everyone is welcome to come to all meetings.  Garden workdays are 
the 1st Sat. of each month and every Wednesday, generally 9 am-noon.  Some activity dates and speakers are tentative.   

   
 Legend:   Green signifies Business Meeting Dates – all are welcome               Black signifies Board meetings – notify a board member if you’d like to 

attend 

  Red signifies Garden Work Days                                                              Blue signified a special event 

 




